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GASPARZINHO
SOSSEGO
FORA DA LEI
TITA
DJ
MAESTRO
PETELECO
FAISCA
POPEYE
FILHOTE
CAMBACICA
BONITO
ESCORPIAO
CALAMANCHA
SHOW TIME
COTOCO
MARUJO
SHOW TIME
CREPUSCULO
CORCEL NEGRO
PEDRA
MALIBUZINHO
CATRACA
POLICIAL
GREGO
PETELECO

003535
105862
215803
219087
020276
005622
008889
209966
001705
021491
012212
106248
527293
311162
012898
008546
000477
273102
412102
019859
001568
016840
022106
154186
198895
116952

GEAN
SAMUEL FERNANDES
ANAILDO RODRIGUES
MAICON CARDOSO
RENATO ALEX
LUIS MACIEL (LUISINHO)
AMAURI DOS SANTOS
SAMIR ALVES OLIVEIRA
RODRIGO LUIS GOMES
DAURINO FERREIRA
ODAIR FERREIRA
ALBERTO RODRIGUES ESTE"
ANDRE SILVEIRA DA COST
ANAILDO RODRIGUES
FABIO MODOLON
RODRIGO L. GOMES
ANDRE LOPES
EDGAR ERN MACHADO
EDGAR ERN MACHADO
ALEXSANDRO DE SOUZA
DENIS HENRIQUE COSTA
BETO CEBOLA
FABIO MACHADO
CARLINHOS
RENATO ALEX
CECILIO DE S. RODRIGUE!
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357
53
607
202
460
114
132
87
76
21
59
172
177
101
161
94
141
104
82
11
123
115
75
44
114
70

71,40
10,60
151,75
50,50
153,33
38,00
44,00
29,00
25,33
7,00
29,50
86,00
88,50
50,50
80,50
47,00
141,00
104,00
82,00
11,00
123,00
115,00
75,00
44,00
114,00
35,00

133
117
114
88
85
78
70
68
62
62
57
52
49
49
48
36
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
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27°
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30°
31°
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555

FOGO NEGRO
SHOW TIME
PEDREIRA
LAMPIAO
SNOOP DOG
TERNEIRO
AGITO
VANUZA
FLASH
BAM BAM
NOVIDADE
IMORTAL
PROFESSOR
SHOW TIME
FERA
INSETO
COLT
MAESTRO
MAESTRO
SHOW TIME
IMPROVAVEL
KIKI
PETELECO
FLASH
FOGUINHO
CATATAU
MALIBUZINHO
BUMERANGUE
FLASH

000001
074269
159095
021718
272920
156099
136013
009521
041691
053243
002567
088393
001704
234731
310930
662113
056220
201321
207301
273107
089632
020905
256301
061891
311112
260162
015840
032790
005543

ALEXANDRE E. BENTO
EDGAR MACHADO
DALMIR FERREIRA
ODAIR FERREIRA

OSCAR MARCOS CARDOS
ADAILTON
JOSE CARLOS
VANUZA
DAURINO FERREIRA
DONIZETI
CELIO ALVES DE OLIVEIR/
NERI
RODRIGO L. GOMES
EDGAR ERN MACHADO
MARCIO

EDUARDO A MENEZES

EDGAR ERN MACHADO

EDGAR ERN MACHADO

EDGAR ERN MACHADO

EDGAR ERN MACHADO

VANUZA
ARGEMIRO
AGOSTINHO NUNES MENDE
DAURINO FERREIRA
ORONDINO SILVA
DOLVINO
BETO
ROMERITO HERCULANO
LUIS MACIEL

85
81
65
33

228
84
78
70
60
7
74
73
73
47
73
44
40
19
69
13

74
45

42
32

85,00
81,00
65,00
33,00
4,00
3,00
76,00
84,00
78,00
35,00
60,00
77,00
74,00
73,00
73,00
47,00
73,00
44,00
40,00
19,00
69,00
13,00
9,00
74,00
45,00

7,00
42,00
32,00

6,00
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27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
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23
23
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20
20
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56°
57°
58°
59°
60°
61°
62°
63°
64°
65°
66°
67°
68°
69°
70°
71°
72°
73°
74°
75°

76°

24 HORAS
BERRIO
GANGSTER
AZULAO
RISADA
REVOLTADO
THOR
CAMBACICA
CATRACA
MESSI
METRALHA
TNT
DEMENTE
CATRACA
MALIBUZINHO
CAGADOR
TECO TECO
FILIPE
POVO GOSTA
BAN BAN
ZE COLMEIA

105610
061495
205610
016484
031598
310847
150350
009435
150948
005253
311222
310837
008446
022222
055011
020902
021984
015723
250256
161931
008887

THIAGO DOS SANTOS
DAURINO FERREIRA
THIAGO SANTOS SOUZA
EDINHO LIMA
ELITO CARDOSO BERNARL
CRISTIANO DE CAMPOS
ITAMAR MARTINS
ODAIR FERREIRA
EVANDRO VITOR
SALATIEL

JOAO AGOSTINHO VIEIRA LE
DOUGLAS BITENCOURT
PAULO C. MARTINS
CELIO
BETO
DOLVINO GON¢ALVES
JO&0 AGOSTINHO V. LEAI
AGNALDO
VALDILEI
DONIZETE
NIVALDO

46
21

18

Silt
18
16
50
17

106

102
99
94
80
80
70
48
38
31
22

46,00
21,00
18,00
5,00
31,00
18,00
16,00
25,00
17,00
2,00
106,00
102,00
99,00
94,00
80,00
80,00
70,00
48,00
38,00
31,00

22,00

19
19
19
19
18
18
17
16
16
16
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